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	№ п/п
	Вид спорта

	Тренер

	Кол-во
	Кол-во по видам спорта

	
	
	
	Групп
	Обучающихся
	Групп
	Обучающихся

	1

	Легкая атлетика
	Шагалеев Г.В. (Спортивная подготовка)
	1
	16
	1
	16

	
	
	Шагалеев Г.В.

	2
	20
	4
	42

	
	
	Бахтерев И.А.
	2
	22
	
	

	2
	Плавание
	Абускаев Х.И.

	3
	71
	9
	156

	
	
	Шандер Д.А.

	4
	64
	
	

	
	
	Савитская Н.Н.
	2
	21
	
	

	3
	Футбол
	Волков А.П.

	2
	49
	3
	69

	
	
	Давыдов С.Н.

	1
	20
	
	

	4
	Хоккей с мячом
	Кандаков А.Н.
	1
	18
	1
	18

	5
	Настольный теннис
	Русинов Д.В.
	3
	37
	3
	37

	6
	Шахматы
	Углинских А.Ю.

	1
	13
	1
	13




